
Confirmation 2023-2024 Class Schedule 

MONDAY CLASS TIMES 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM 

Students MUST NOT be late for class. 

Drop-offs may vary ... 
LOCATION

Parish Hall, or Youth Ministry Multipurpose Room 

Pick up at Church 

YEAR TWO 

9/18 23 

10/9/23 

11/13/23 

12/4/23 

1/22/24 

YEAR ONE 

9/25/23 

10/16/23 

11/20/23 

12/11/23 

1/29/24 

January 8, 2024
SPIRIT NIGHT WITH SPONSORS 

Year ONE AND Year TWO 
IN CHURCH: 7:00 - 9:00 PM 

2/12/24 

3/11/24 

4/8/24 

2/26/24 

3/18/24 

4/15/24 

· Retreat dates and Confirmation dates
will be posted as soon as available 

cgerace
Highlight

cgerace
Highlight




