Confirmation 2023-2024 Class Schedule

MONDAY CLASS TIMES 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM Students MUST NOT be late for class.

Drop-offs may vary...

LOCATION

Parish Hall, or Youth Ministry Multipurpose Room

Pick up at Church

YEAR TWO	YEAR ONE
9/18 23	9/25/23
10/9/23	10/16/23
11/13/23	11/20/23
12/4/23	12/11/23
1/22/24	1/29/24
2/12/24	2/26/24
3/11/24	3/18/24
4/8/24	4/15/24

January 8, 2024

SPIRIT NIGHT WITH SPONSORS

Year ONE AND Year TWO IN CHURCH: 7:00 - 9:00 PM

Retreat dates and Confirmation dates will be posted as soon as available